
LOWER SCHOOL Year Group Activity Location Time Staff 

Monday 
2-4 Choir Lower School tbc 3:00 – 4:00 JPT 

1-2 *Superstar Multisports KS2 playground 3:00 – 4:00  
Sporting Chance 
After School 
Clubs 

Tuesday 3-4 *Football KS2 playground 3:10 – 4:10 

Wednesday 1-2 *Football KS2 playground 3:00 - 4:00 

Thursday 3-4 *Dodgeball KS2 playground 3:10 – 4:10 

Friday 1-3 *Gymnastics LS Hall 3:00 – 4:00 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL Year Group Activity Location Time Staff 

Monday 

7-8 
5-8 
7-8 
8 

7-8 
7-8 

Matilda Production 
Music Support/Instrumental Time 
Bench ball 
Football  
Girls Rugby 
Matilda Production 

Music 
Music 
Gym 1 
Astro 
Field 
Music 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:20 - 1:45 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:20 - 4:30 

JML/VFE 
TWN 
RHD 
LUM/TLN 
AJS 
JML/TWN/VFE 

Tuesday 

5-6 
7-8 
7-8 
7-8 
7-8 
7 

7-8 

*Football (Sporting Chance) 
Matilda Production 
Blue Peter Badge 
Environmental Group 
Girls Football 
Football 
Dungeons and Dragons Club 

 
Music 
Gym 2 
LRC 
Astro 
Astro 
EG2 

3:10 - 4:10 
1:15 - 1:45 
1:00 
1:00 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 - 4:00 

Lower School 
JML/TWN/VFE 
RHD/ESE 
CSW 
RHD/ESE 
DJN 
CNN 

Wednesday 

7-8 
7-8 
7-8 
7 

5 - 8 

Gardening Club 
The Morrellodies 
Matilda Rehearsal (selected cast) 
Book Club 
Homework Club 

Garden  
Music 
Music 
LRC 
C18 

1:00 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 
1:20 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 
2:50 - 3:40 

JMW 
JML 
TWN 
AGI 
HPH 

Thursday 

7-8 
8 

6-8 
5-6 
7-8 
5-6 
7-8 
7-8 

Matilda Production 
Book Club 
Art Club 
* Dodgeball (Sporting Chance) 
Table Tennis 
Dodgeball 
Matilda Production Club 
Pride Club 

Music 
LRC 
E22 
 
Gym 2 
Gym 1 
Music 
C16 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 
3:10 - 4:00 
3:10 - 4:10 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 - 4:30 
3:10 - 4:10 

JML/TWN/VFE 
AGI 
LJS/EJB 
Lower School 
AWN 
AST 
JML/TWN/VFE 
LJN 

Friday 
7-8 
9 

Matilda Production 
Book Club 

Music 
LRC 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 

JML/TWN/VFE 
AGI 

 

UPPER SCHOOL Year Group Activity Location Time Staff 

Monday 

9-11 
9-11 

9 
9 
9 

10-11 
9-11 
10 

10-11 
9-11 

Matilda Production 
Music Support/Instrumental Time 
Bench Ball 
Football 
Girls Rugby 
Maths GCSE Revision & H/W  
Matilda Production 
BTEC Sport Support 
Music Support 
Warhammer Club 

Music 
Music 
Gym 1 
Astro 
Field 
AG8 
Music 
EG6 
Music 
DG1 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:20 - 1:45 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:10 - 4:10 
3:20 - 4:30 
3:15 
3:20 - 4:15 
3:15 - 4:15 

JML/TWN/VFE 
RHD 
JCK 
AJS 
RHD/SHY/AJS 
AWN 
JML/TWN/VFE 
AHH/SHY 
JML/TWN 
BGE 

Tuesday 
9-11 
9-11 

9 

Matilda Production 
Environmental Group 
Girls Football 

Music 
LRC 
Astro 

1:15 – 1:45 
1:00 
3:15 

JML/TWN/VFE 
CSW 
RHD/ESE 

Wednesday 

9-11 
9-11 
9-11 
9-10 

Matilda Production 
Gardening Club 
The Morrellodies 
DofE Bronze/Silver 

Music 
Garden 
Music  
Various 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:00 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 
2:50 - 3:50 

TWN 
JMW 
JML 
ESS/RHD 

Thursday 

10-11 
9-11 
9-11 
9-11 
11 

10-11 
9-11 
9-11 

Enterprise Support drop in 
Matilda Production 
Art Club 
Table Tennis 
BTEC Sport/Catering Support 
Enterprise Support drop in 
Matilda Production Club 
Pride Club 

AG8 
Music 
E22 
Gym 2 
EG6 
AG8 
Music 
C16 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:15 - 1:45 
3:10 - 4:00 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 - 4:00 
3:20 - 4:30 
3:10 - 4:10 

CAL 
JML/TWN/VFE 
LIS/EJB 
AWN 
JCK/DJN 
CAL 
JML/TWN/VFE 
LJN 

Friday 
9-11 

10-11 
10 

Matilda Production 
Music Support 
Football 

Music 
Music 
Astro 

1:15 - 1:45 
1:20 - 1:45 
3:15 

JML/TWN/VFE 
JML/TWN 
AHH 

*  Year R – Year 6 Sporting Chance After School Clubs.  Cost - £4.00 per session.  Bookings to be made via the 

website:  www.sportingchance-csp.co.uk/events    

Payments - via debit/credit card, Childcare vouchers or BACS. 

http://www.sportingchance-csp.co.uk/events

